PUMP SELECTION GUIDE
®SEASTRONG
SILVER BULLET
®
ULTIMATE SEALLESS MARINE PUMP
2 3
Running a pump dry, without seawater for cooling, will cause premature
wear and failure. Friction builds rapidly, generating intense heat that can

)
MODEL SERIES COVERAGE CHART
MODEL NUMBER KEY
MODEL
SERIES
MAX FLOW
(gpm) @ 60 Hz
MAX HEAD
(ft) @ 60 Hz
MAX FLOW
(m3/h) @ 50 Hz
MAX HEAD
(m) @ 50 Hz
RDP-030 30 31 5.7 6.7
RDP-045 40 54 6.8 11.4
RDP-062 60 46 11.4 9.7
RDP-075 75 35 13.6 7.8
RDP-100 95 59 19.3 12.6
RDP-137 135 90 28.4 20.4
RDP-150 150 121 30.7 26.1
A. Run-Dry Protection
B. Family series
C. Voltage (11 = 115 V; 23 = 230 V)
D. Number of phases (1 or 3)
E. Dual voltage (D for dual voltage;
blank for single voltage)
F. Impeller size
G. Motor horsepower (½, 1, 1½, 2, 3, or 5)
R D P - 1 5 0 M - 2 3 7 3 D - 5 7 5 - 5 T
A B C E F GD
Chart at 60 Hz
25 MODELS TO FIT YOUR BOAT
MODEL INLET
(FNPT)
OUTLET
(MNPT)
MAX
FLOW
(gpm)
MAX
HEAD
(ft)
VOLTAGE PH HP AMPS
RDP-030M-1171-250-1/2T 1.0" 1.0" 28 21 115 1 0.5 7.6
RDP-030M-2371-250-1/2T 1.0" 1.0" 28 21 230 1 0.5 3.8